

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1614-1618/2012

MANIK ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 16/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Brij Kishor Sah,adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
Mr.A.Selvin Raja,adv.
Mr.Aniruddha P.Mayee,adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellants seeks and is given four weeks time as last chance to file the additional documents. The respondent shall also be at liberty to file the same within the period provided above.

List again on 7.01.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB